HPOE-460
High Power PoE for SOHO PoE Applications
The PLANET HPOE-460 is the next generation 4-Port Gigabit High Power PoE injector
Hub, featuring both IEEE 802.3af and High Power IEEE 802.3at PoE standard that
combines up to 30 Watts power output and data per port over one CAT 5/5e/6
Ethernet cable. The HPOE-460 is designed specifically to satisfy the growing demand
of higher power consuming network PD (powered devices) such as PTZ (Pan, Tilt &
Zoom) / Speed Dome IP cameras, multi-channel (802.11a/b/g/n) wireless LAN access

Storage Temperature -10  ~ 70 Degree C
Humidity 5 ~  95% (Non-condensing)
Ordering Information
Relative Products
HPOE-460 4-Port IEEE 802.3at High Power over Ethernet Injector Hub
HPOE-1200G 12-Port Gigabit IEEE 802.3at Power over Ethernet Injector Hub (340W)
HPOE-2400G 24-Port Gigabit IEEE 802.3at Power over Ethernet Injector Hub (460W)
HPOE-460
Data Sheet
4
Relative PoE Products
ICA-H312 H.264 25-meter IR Internet Camera
ICA-H610 H.264 Indoor CCD Internet Camera
ICA-HM100 Wired H.264 Mega-Pixel IP Camera
ICA-HM120 H.264 Mega-Pixel Box IP Camera
ICA-HM125 2 Mega-Pixel H.264 Box IP Camera
ICA-HM126 H.264 Full HD Box IP Camera
ICA-HM131 H.264 Full-HD Fixed Dome IP Camera
ICA-HM135 H.264 Mega-Pixel 20M IR Vandal Proof Dome IP Camera
ICA-HM240 H.264 Mega-Pixel Vandal Proof Pan/Tilt IP Camera
POE-151S IEEE 802.3af Power Over Ethernet Splitter (5V/12V DC output)
POE-152S IEEE 802.3af Power over Ethernet Splitter (5V/12V DC output)
POE-161S IEEE 802.3at Gigabit High Power over Ethernet Splitter (5V/12V DC output)
POE-E101 IEEE 802.3af Power over Ethernet Extender